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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 33 Women, 100m Freestyle 13 years and older
30.6.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 54.76 Nina RANGELOVA SPRIN London (GBR) 17.5.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 56.39 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 18.3.2017 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 59.26 Simona IVANOVA OL Larissa (GRE) 16.6.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 58.80 680 A 28.02 30.78
2. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 59.41 659 A 28.85 30.56
3. Preslava TOSHEVA 20 Olimpia 1:00.09 637 A 28.72 31.37
4. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 1:00.18 634 A 28.81 31.37
5. Eva HRISTOVA 18 Asteri 1:00.32 629 A 28.89 31.43
6. Rosina TODOROVA 19 Psk Cherno More 1:00.37 628 A 28.61 31.76
7. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 1:00.61 620 A 28.90 31.71
8. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 1:00.73 617 A
9. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 1:00.91 611 B 29.29 31.62

10. Stanislava SARANDEVA 21 Nsa 1:01.08 606 B 28.73 32.35
11. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:01.09 606 B 29.31 31.78
12. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:01.14 604 B 28.84 32.30
13. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 1:01.15 604 B 29.58 31.57
14. Mena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 1:01.72 588 B 29.79 31.93
15. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 1:02.06 578 B 29.82 32.24
16. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 1:02.50 566 B 29.84 32.66
17. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:02.51 566 R 29.72 32.79
18. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 1:02.90 555 R 30.27 32.63
19. Dima NEDELCHEVA 18 Kps Orenda 1:03.70 534 30.29 33.41
20. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 1:03.74 533 30.28 33.46
21. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 1:03.81 532 30.29 33.52
22. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:04.14 524 30.49 33.65
23. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:04.21 522 30.52 33.69
24. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 1:04.27 520 30.77 33.50
25. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 1:04.32 519 31.00 33.32
26. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 1:04.36 518
27. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 14 G.D.S 1:04.37 518 30.86 33.51
28. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 1:04.40 517 30.42 33.98
29. Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.49 515 30.79 33.70
30. Margaret CHERVENSKA 22 Nsa 1:04.55 514 30.81 33.74
31. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 1:04.56 513 31.43 33.13
32. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 1:04.73 509 31.76 32.97
33. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 1:04.83 507 31.57 33.26
34. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:05.10 501 31.35 33.75
35. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:05.68 488 31.21 34.47
36. Rumena TERZIEVA 20 G.D.S 1:05.78 485 31.09 34.69
37. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:06.23 475 31.03 35.20
38. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 1:06.41 472 31.30 35.11
39. Neli GEORGIEVA 13 Trayana 1:06.43 471 31.90 34.53
40. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 1:06.66 466 32.30 34.36
41. Katrin SRANDEVA 21 Levski 1:06.83 463 31.06 35.77
42. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 1:06.93 461 31.92 35.01
43. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:07.03 459 31.62 35.41
44. Monika RADKOVA 18 Olimpia 1:07.22 455 32.13 35.09
45. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:07.55 448 32.25 35.30
46. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 1:07.67 446 32.45 35.22
47. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:07.73 445 31.11 36.62
48. Elena ROSENOVA 22 Levski 1:07.77 444 32.59 35.18
49. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:07.84 442 31.68 36.16
50. Margarita SAVOVA 16 Levent SC 1:07.99 439 31.90 36.09
51. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 1:08.07 438 32.23 35.84
52. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 1:08.27 434 32.24 36.03
53. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 1:08.40 432 32.54 35.86
54. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 1:09.01 420 32.01 37.00
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 33, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 1:09.76 407 32.77 36.99
56. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.97 403 33.02 36.95
57. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 1:10.26 398 33.78 36.48
58. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:10.50 394 33.11 37.39
59. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:10.94 387 33.46 37.48
60. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:11.00 386 33.32 37.68
61. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 1:11.02 385 33.79 37.23
62. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 1:11.25 382 32.90 38.35
63. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:11.27 381 34.24 37.03
64. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:11.64 376 34.10 37.54
65. Katerina VASILEVA 17 Pirin 1:11.81 373 33.92 37.89
66. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:11.87 372 33.57 38.30
67. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 1:12.11 368 33.90 38.21
68. Simona PANAGONOVA 18 Cska 1:12.66 360 34.34 38.32
69. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:16.70 306 35.72 40.98
70. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:17.01 302 36.83 40.18

DSQ Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:02.14 29.30 32.84
FS

sick Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin
sick Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 59.41 659 A 28.85 30.56
2. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 1:00.18 634 A 28.81 31.37
3. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 1:00.61 620 A 28.90 31.71
4. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 15 Levski 1:00.73 617 A
5. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 1:00.91 611 B 29.29 31.62
6. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:01.09 606 B 29.31 31.78
7. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:01.14 604 B 28.84 32.30
8. Eliza KRALEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 1:01.15 604 B 29.58 31.57
9. Mena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 1:01.72 588 B 29.79 31.93

10. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 1:02.50 566 B 29.84 32.66
11. Teodora RIAPOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:02.51 566 R 29.72 32.79
12. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 1:03.74 533 30.28 33.46
13. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 1:03.81 532 30.29 33.52
14. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:04.14 524 30.49 33.65
15. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:04.21 522 30.52 33.69
16. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 1:04.27 520 30.77 33.50
17. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 1:04.32 519 31.00 33.32
18. Gabriela RAJANKOVA 15 Chepinets 1:04.36 518
19. Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.49 515 30.79 33.70
20. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 1:04.73 509 31.76 32.97
21. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:05.10 501 31.35 33.75
22. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:06.23 475 31.03 35.20
23. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 1:06.41 472 31.30 35.11
24. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 1:06.93 461 31.92 35.01
25. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:07.03 459 31.62 35.41
26. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:07.55 448 32.25 35.30
27. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:07.73 445 31.11 36.62
28. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:07.84 442 31.68 36.16
29. Margarita SAVOVA 16 Levent SC 1:07.99 439 31.90 36.09
30. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 16 Aquazard 1:08.07 438 32.23 35.84
31. Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 1:08.40 432 32.54 35.86
32. Emanuila CHONKOVA 16 Chepinets 1:09.01 420 32.01 37.00
33. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 1:09.76 407 32.77 36.99
34. Viktoria SOTIROVA 15 Trayana 1:10.26 398 33.78 36.48
35. Yoana PENCHEVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:10.50 394 33.11 37.39
36. Gabriela KRASTEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:10.94 387 33.46 37.48
37. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:11.00 386 33.32 37.68
38. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 1:11.02 385 33.79 37.23
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 33, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

39. Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 1:11.25 382 32.90 38.35
40. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:11.27 381 34.24 37.03
41. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:11.64 376 34.10 37.54
42. Katerina VASILEVA 17 Pirin 1:11.81 373 33.92 37.89
43. Natalia CEKOVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:11.87 372 33.57 38.30
44. Kalina MLADENOVA 15 Etar2 1:12.11 368 33.90 38.21
45. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:16.70 306 35.72 40.98
46. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:17.01 302 36.83 40.18

DSQ Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:02.14 29.30 32.84
FS

sick Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya


